
Key Code 

Attended  

Apologies received  

Non-attendance  

Resigned  

 

 

Governor Attendance 2020/21 (FGB) 

NAME   17.09.20 28.01.21 25.03.21 27.05.21 08.07.21  

Nicola Pierce Headteacher       

Sam Brunt Headteacher NA      

Iwonne Sejbuk-Jamroszcyk Staff       

David Kingdom LA       

James Fordham Foundation       

Jean Asher Foundation       

Emma Gilbert Parent NA      

Cat Patterson Foundation NA      

Kirsty Davies Parent NA      

Susan Thurston Foundation       

Revd Gammon Foundation       

Hilary Hull Foundation       

Mary Dhatika Foundation       

Paul Trethewy Associate       

Jen Bratton  NA NA NA NA   

Lucy Burston  NA NA NA NA   

Miriam Speidel  NA NA NA NA   

Madhuraj Mishra  NA NA NA NA   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Governor Attendance 2020/21 (Christian Character) 

NAME 19.10.20 Cancelled Cancelled Cancelled 

Revd Gammon     

Nicola Pierce     

James Fordham     

Ivonne Sejbuk-Jamroszcyk     

Jean Asher     

Mary Dhatika     

Governor Attendance 2020/21 (Personnel & Curriculum) 

NAME 13.10.20 19.01.21 23.03.21 18.05.21  

James Fordham NA     

Nicola Pierce      

Sam Brunt NA     

Jean Asher      

Hilary Hull      

Kirsty Davies NA NA    

Emma Gilbert NA NA    

Ivonne Sejbuk-Jamroszcyk      

Governor Attendance 2020/21 (Finance & Premises) 

NAME 06.10.20 12.01.21 16.03.21 13.07.21  

David Kingdom      

Susan Thurston      

Nicola Pierce      

Sam Brunt      

Cat Patterson NA NA NA   

Paul Trethewy      

Mary Dhatika      
Madhuraj Mishra NA NA NA   


